
11-06-19;12:06 1 ;0280726303 . 1/ 11

Form 604
8,-n 8718

Notice of Change of Interests of Substantial Holder
To Company Name/Scheme: Iluka Resources Limited USX code: ILU)
ACN/ARSN: 008 675 018

1. D-Jls of Substantlal Holdir

*RE Sumitomo Mitsul Trust Hoklings, Inc. (SMTH) and b
Subsidiaries as listed In Anneicure 3

ACHIARSN0!80*eb  Wa

There v,go a change h the Intereet@
of the Subetantlel Holder on:

The proilous notioe %%,8 given to the company on:

The previous notice wes dated:

1 Pr ous & Pr=int Voting Pow,r

6 June 2019

6 Deoernber2018

3 December 2018

Thel. rnmblrof...4.beld m. voiu #..m ..9...=.4"re.hl...Wle-le
IMI  hold,r or m aioolah hid a ril,Mit hi„I,t h v,h,n  t 18*,Id. md v,hm n #requhd. lo gh, i
..m.-* nolo,bhoom- .0.4-,8-1

.-of 8,curm=
Fully Paid
Ordhary

Plv ou. Ak<joe Pre.2./ N Oce
Perion's Votes Vothg Power Pereon's Voms Voting Power

40,904,286 9.71% 36,748,147 8.48%

3. Chig= In Relmint Intorim

Pillo,Jill of-oh*Ipli ordlp In nolill,lof, a lls,Ill   tofml al*mi Mld,rorm allooll*
h wl,=,111* of ,» oo,Ili„V or #hine, -me» Ii,Il.Iil Wd- v-  ,t r,**,d lo gh, a au=i
hok di b h compmy ordi--mWhi

Da of
Ch.ng.

P.,mon whose

=t
Chilged .

Given In
RelaSonto
Chlige

R rArN,ext,re 1

GS= &
Ng,terof pen./4.
Seal... Vo.. An.d.d
PIT='ad

4. Pr=mit Relivant Int red
PIilBilmi a  ch Ili-IMIZ**IEliiliili holdwin volhg aeoiillh Illirmidii,gimi falaic

Holdsrol
Nlivint
In*est

Holderof
88<wRIes

Erimid to bi
R,g'.Wed a.

Holder

N, ed
Relevwt
Ill

Cim &
Nlit=d P,lon,VoIN

R ,Ann=ns,2
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5. Chi,g= In A,loclaMon

Thi pmons who hivi becom, I,Io lali of, ci,Ii,d lo bi IIQIII= 0  or hivi d,0 l,I r=In of lim
=loollim WIL ti=MIWholdi lo migion lo wihg Imil li ti  Inli„V or 0,=110-il kla z

Nimi a ACN/ARIN Of appllble)
W.

8. Addr=s=

R'*W=* pmon, Mmd h *Ibm/"/Whz

Nlkko AM Umlted

SMTH
Nikko Asset Management Co., Lid (NAM
Tokyo)
Nlkko Asset Management Asia Limited
(NAM Asia)

Signature
P,int N ne: Saffiok Ramlahn

Signed:

Niture of Aiooolation

Acil'll-
Level 26, One International Towers Sydney,
100 Barraf,aroo Avenue, Barangaroo, NSW
2000
1+1 Marunouchl, Chlyoda-lai Tokyo 100-8233,
'pan
MIdtown Tower, 9-7-1 Akasaka, Mllato*u Tokyo
107-6242 Japan
12 Marina View, 818-02 Asia Square Tower 2,
SIGapore 018961

Capedty: Authorised Person of SMTH

11 June 2019



ANNEXURE 1

Pm13- Ch=,ges In Rili,/int litire,Im

Dati Raiige of Chaiige

4 December 2018
To

6 June 2019
4 December 2018

To
6 June 2019
10 May 2019

4 December 2018
To

6 June 2019
4 December 2018

To
6 June 2019

Per.on"/2..
R,le¥mt intoriat

Ch .d
.d o AMUmhd

.doo AM LY,lmed

.dco AM L,nned

NAM Tokyo

NAM Tokyo

Co,=]di,Zon elvin Cl=s &Numbw of
In RelaMon to Chingi Securltl. B/*ct,dN*1- aq Ming•

Plirchme of Sheres $36,081,879

Sales of Shares

In specle-Out

Purchme of Sher=

Sales of Shir.

$85,030.404

WA

$740,889

$131,321

Fuly Pid C**ey &
4,232,101

Fuly Paid Ordh=y &
9,333,516

Fuly Pald Ordhsy &
214.288
FuIly Paid Ordhary &
86,738

Fuly PNI Ordhary &
16,175

P"Mon' Vot..

4,232,101

9,333,516

214,286

86,738

16,175

1
1
-
0
6
-
1
9
;
1
2
:
0
6

1
1
0
2
8
0
7
2
6
3
0
3

3
/

11



ANNEXURE 2

P=14- Pr=Int Rsliv=lt [ntar=t

Hold,of Raliwit

NAM AM Umlted

NAM AM Lin,]ted

NAM AM Umited

NAM AM Urnlted

R,*Id Hold, of
2--

BNP Par[bas Secu¢Ity
Se,vices Pty Ltd

BNP Parlbas Security
Services Pty Ltd

BNP Parlbas Security
Services Pty Iici

BNP Parlbas Security
Services Pty Ltd

JP Morgan Nominees
Austrana Ltd

P =: itoh
R,0, d= Holdw

<account 3> BNP
Parfbas Security
Services Pty Ltd
60 Castlereagh Street
Sydney NSW 2000
<acoount 7> BNP
Parlbas Security
Services Pty Ltd
60 Castlereagh Street
Sydney NSW 2000
<acoount 47> BNP
Parlbas Security
Selvlces Pty Ltd
60 Castlereagh Street
Sydney NSW 2000
<account 56>BNP
Parlbas Security
Services Pty Ltd
60 Castlereash Street
Sydney NSW 2000
eccount 54> JP
Morgan Nominees
Australia Ltd
Level 26, Grosvellor
Place.
225 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000

Nalu M o9 Rilivit

Inv=:rnent Manager

Inve,lilimt Manigm

Investillmt Midlmr

Illestillellt Mmagi

Inv= nInt Milnalar

Ch= a Numlir of

Fully Paid Ordinary &
4,880,171

Fidly Paid Ordinary &
925,674

Fully Paid Ordinary&
157,852

Fully Paid Ordinary &
190,692

Fully Paid Ordinary &
345,531

P,rson's

4,880,271

925,674

157,852

190,692

NAM AM Umlted 345,531

1
1
-
0
6
-
1
9
;
1
2
:
0
6

1
1
0
2
8
0
7
2
6
3
0
3



R,0,4 Holdi of p.li.'/iHold, of Ribb,nt

NAM AM Umlted

NAM AM Umlted

NAM AM Umlted

NAM AM Umlted

NAM AM Urnlted

NAM AM Limited

BNP Parlbas Security
Selvices Pty Ltd

atlcorp Nominees Pty
Umited

National Australia Bank
Umlted (NAB
Custodian Services)

aticorp Nominees Pty
Umlted

BNP Parlbas Security
SerVIoes Pty Lid

BNP Parlbas Security
Services Pty Ltd

Pgmn Enntl,d to h
Ri/starid =Had,r

<accourt 44>BNP
Padbas Security
Services Pty Ltd
60 Castlereigh Street
Sydney NSW 2000
<accoum 75> Citicorp
Nominees Pty L]mlted
Level 25
2 Park Street
SYbNEY NSW 2000
<account 88>National
Australia Bank Limited
{NAB Custodian
Services)
Level 23,255 George
St, Sydney NSW 2000
Australia
9ccount 59> a#corp
Nomhlees Pty Umlted
Level 25
2 Park Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000
<acoount D BNP
Parlbas Security
Services Pty Lid
60 Castle reagh Street
Sydney NSW 2000
<account 87> BNP
Parlbas Security
Services Pty Ltd

Nature ofRilmint
Int ast

livistm=it Ma er

Investment Ma er

inves:ment Manager

Invi,Bun=it Mi,109

investment M.Ver

Invs:ment M :aser

Ch= & Numb=of
2/9/1rmu

Fully Paid Ordinary &
2,187,641

Fuly Paid Ordinary &
4,098,881

Fully Paid Ordinary &
2,609,740

Fully Paid Ordinary &
226,774

Fuly Paid Ordinary a
304198

Fully Paid Ordinan, &
203,678

2,187,641

4,098,881

2,609,740

226,774

308,198

203,678

1
1
-
0
6
-
1
9
;
1
2
:
0
6

1
1
0
2
8
0
7
2
6
3
0
3

0
5/

11
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Holdw d mai,m
milr=t

NAM AM Urnlted

NAM AM Limited

NAM AM Limited

Raillerad Hold,r of

JP Morgan Nomlnees
Australia Ud

JP Morgan Nomlnees
Australia Ltd

HSBC Custody
Nominees (Australia)
Limited

BNP Parlbas Security
Servioes Pty Ltd

P mn itob.
R,011„Z =Hold r

Servlces Pty Ltd
60 Castlereagh Street
Sydney NSW 2000
<account 100> JP
Morgan Nombees
Australia Ltd
Level 26, Grosvenor

Place,
225 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
<account 101> J P
Morgan Nominees
Australia Ltd
Level 26, Grosvenor
Piaca,
225 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
<account 102> HSBC
Custody Nominees

Ila) Umlted
Level 36, Towerl,
Internitional Towers
Sydney,
100 Barangaroo
Avenue,
Sydney NSW 2000
<acoount 103> BNP
Parlbas Security
Services Pty Ltd
60 Castlereash Street
Sydney NSW 2000

N ture of..I.
1,!///r=t

Inv=tm,nt Mar: ,r

In*vistinett MI,Ili

Invl nent Mailll,r

Invistment M ager

Cdrof
S.glifil-

Fully Paid Ordinary &
484,367

Fully Paid Ordinary &
187,495

Fu[ly Paid Ordinary &
3,966'954

Fully Paid Ordinary &
263,307

piric""S
Voe=

484 57

187,495

3,966,954

263,307NAM AM Urnlted

1
1
-
0
6
-
1
9
;
1
2
:
0
6

1
1
0
2
8
0
7
2
6
3
0
3



Hol- of Rabwil
.Itall#

NAMAM Umlted

NAM AM Limited

NAM AM UmIted
Nikko Asset
Management Asia
Llmited
Nlkko Asset
Manigianlent Co., Ltd
(NAM)

Rall/aid Hold  of
Sicurni,s

JP Morgan Nominees
Australia Ltd

JP Morgan Nominees
Australia Ltd

HSBC Custody
Nominees (Australia)
Limited
BNP Parlbas Nominees
Pty Umlted

Mitsubishi UFJ Trust
and BankirS
Corporation -

Pirson Entind to bi
Ra01®10 =Hold,

<account 104>JP
Morgan Nominees
Australia ltd
Level 26, Grosvenor
Place,
225 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
qccount 105> JP
Magan Nominees
Australia Ltd -
Level 26, Grosvenor
Place,
225 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
<account 106> HSBC
Custody Nominees
(Australia) Umlted
Level 36, Tower 1,
International Towers
Sydney,
100 Barangaroo
Avenue,
Sydney NSW 2000
<Trust of Fund D
20 Collyer Quay, #01-
01. Singapore 049319
<Trust of Fund 1>
1-4-5 MarunouchL
Chlyoda-*4 Tokyo

Naturi ofR,1,#int
Intililit

Invel:*Ilt Mallill

Investment Manager

Investrnent Manal,

I:11*Ultil)mt Millagi

 valitll,Int Minall

ai= A Nunihr of
s.curn!=

Fully Paid Ordinary &
2,100,455

Fu[ly Paid Ordinary &
4,190,283

Fully Paid Ordinary &
1,278,389

Fully Paid Ordinary &
6,680

Fully Paid Ordinary &
5,770

p.li./.S

VOD..

2.100,455

4,190,283

1,278,389

6,680

5,770

1
1
-
0
6
-
1
9
;
1
2
:
0
6

1
1
0
2
8
0
7
2
6
3
0
3

8
/

11



Hddir of R,liant
Ilillr=t

Nikko Asset
Management Co, Ltd
(NAM)
NO[ko Asset
Management Co.,Ltd
(NAM)
Nikko Asset
Management Co., Lid
(NAM)

N/*4 Holdir of
S.Clid'-

Mitsubishi UFJ Trust
and Banking
Corporation
Sum!tomo Mitsul Trust
Banl  Umlted.

MInlho Trust &
Banking Co., Ltd.

p son 81/"0 m be
mill,h,Id =Hold,

<Trust of Fund 2>
1+5 Marunouchl,
Chlyoda-kup Tokyo
<Trust of Fund b
1+1 Marunouchl,
Chlyoda-ku, Tokyo
<Trust of Fund 4>
1-2-1 Yaesu, Chuo-ku,
Tokyo

Nitiari of Riliant
intil,1.*

Invastrn=!t M=ileg

Invasbn :t  1-

Inve,linent Mait,09

.=a,almher of
S.Cll.U-

Fully Paid Ordina,y &
4,547

Fully Paid Ordinagy &
350,086

Fully Paid Ordinary &
36,296

Pl//0/'S
Vot-

4547

350,086

36,296

1
1
-
0
6
-
1
9
;
1
2
:
0
6

1
1
0
2
8
0
7
2
6
3
0
3

0
9/

11
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Na*,*1 MnanchIL=*, CD., Lixi
Mimbinl Sumir R,1 7)im„Imort Inc
Mkh=t R,100<poilb
Surr*orno Immul Trust Banl€thai) Pubac Comparr, L,nmed
81Dval,4 TRUSr Liash, Co#d.
Japan Minal,mli,t Sucm,=lon 5,4,port Co. UIL
mmlitorno hemilml lm/,1111„rt4 UA
ki,Imim IM# 171„lilloll Wa d UNWI
Sanitomo h«t,dTh"'R.dati. AM"Unanth....VIR©00 Ltd.
En=  ,stMsm,Irn,r* 0 ui
Tok,0 Slcurimas Tra,fer A, t CUtd.
Jap,n Sea01 es A, 16 L*d.
Surnitomo Mlt,ul TrustTASoluOon, Lic!
I.=Stocl old,fs...,Ice©orn.M, L nItad
Sumitorno Mitsul Trust Risiarch Ir„titirti Co. Ltd.
Sinltomo Mlmd Tn=t R=144 Ud.
 *mil & 0,., LoglsOct PIrtn,rt Lid.
rrC Hold//L ud.
/0- 1¥ustle Smvic= 81* Ltd
Trust & Custod, Servicas Bar,4 Lid
NS Holc  UP
NS mt Mana,Inl t Up
Sumitorno Mltsul Trust Bank (u=nbourE»A
Sumitorno Mitsul Trust Bank (USA) Urnitd
kimit,2,1,0 Milmil Truit Or•1•nd) Unlal
SMT Fund Services Oriland) Unlited
Sh#Trusties (trilanci) Untlbid
GAS. (Clymin) Lhnlted
Sumilgino Milmil Trl=t (UIO Linltld ·
J,p,n Pm,lon Op,r,tion S,rvic  Ltd.


